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Position Participant Time Bib Number Gender Distance

1 Bennie Roux 21:45:08 4 Male 100 Mile
1 Tom Adams 21:45:08 9 Male 100 Mile
3 Chris Darke 22:24:31 1 Male 100 Mile
4 Ryno Griesel 24:55:29 29 Male 100 Mile
5 Bradley Hyman 25:45:37 8 Male 100 Mile
6 Andre-Hugo Van Zyl 27:11:59 27 Male 100 Mile
7 Linda Doke 29:25:34 12 Female 100 Mile
8 Andy Wesson 29:56:24 2 Male 100 Mile
9 Martin Malherbe 29:56:24 20 Male 100 Mile
10 Georgie Minopetros 29:56:31 36 Male 100 Mile
11 Andrew Van Rensburg 30:42:18 3 Male 100 Mile
12 Robert Levinson 31:19:44 28 Male 100 Mile
13 Fernando Santos 32:15:44 13 Male 100 Mile
14 Henning Lauridsen 32:46:30 10 Male 100 Mile
15 Johan Britz 33:32:00 24 Male 100 Mile
16 Anthony Rush 33:34:10 23 Male 100 Mile
17 Peter Joergensen 33:34:11 18 Male 100 Mile
18 Kim Van Kets 33:34:12 6 Female 100 Mile
19 Mbulelo Thinta 33:35:04 37 Male 100 Mile
20 Hilton Murray 33:36:53 19 Male 100 Mile
21 Dean Barclay 35:30:22 7 Male 100 Mile
22 Rieghard Janse Van Rensburg 35:31:03 34 Male 100 Mile
23 Nic Granum 35:36:31 35 Male 100 Mile
24 Gerald Pavel 35:40:00 21 Male 100 Mile
25 Tobie Reyneke 35:40:10 5 Male 100 Mile
26 Ben Davies 36:34:02 22 Male 100 Mile

DNF Clive Hendricks 38 Male 100 Mile
DNF Inge Reissenzahn 30 Female 100 Mile
DNF Deshi Mange 39 Male 100 Mile
DNF Brian Bannatyne 16 Male 100 Mile
DNF Gabriel Colyn 31 Male 100 Mile
DNF Genis Pieterse 14 Male 100 Mile
DNF Tanya Pieterse 15 Female 100 Mile
DNF Jennifer Bradley 17 Female 100 Mile
DNF Mark Mills 33 Male 100 Mile
DNF Peter Purchase 26 Male 100 Mile
DNF Jamo Davis 11 Male 100 Mile
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Position Participant Time Bib Number Gender Distance

1 Linda Doke 29:25:34 12 Female 100 Mile
2 Kim Van Kets 33:34:12 6 Female 100 Mile

DNF Inge Reissenzahn 30 Female 100 Mile
DNF Tanya Pieterse 15 Female 100 Mile
DNF Jennifer Bradley 17 Female 100 Mile
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Position Participant Time Bib Number Gender Distance

1 Bennie Roux 21:45:08 4 Male 100 Mile
1 Tom Adams 21:45:08 9 Male 100 Mile
3 Chris Darke 22:24:31 1 Male 100 Mile
4 Ryno Griesel 24:55:29 29 Male 100 Mile
5 Bradley Hyman 25:45:37 8 Male 100 Mile
6 Andre-Hugo Van Zyl 27:11:59 27 Male 100 Mile
7 Andy Wesson 29:56:24 2 Male 100 Mile
8 Martin Malherbe 29:56:24 20 Male 100 Mile
9 Georgie Minopetros 29:56:31 36 Male 100 Mile
10 Andrew Van Rensburg 30:42:18 3 Male 100 Mile
11 Robert Levinson 31:19:44 28 Male 100 Mile
12 Fernando Santos 32:15:44 13 Male 100 Mile
13 Henning Lauridsen 32:46:30 10 Male 100 Mile
14 Johan Britz 33:32:00 24 Male 100 Mile
15 Anthony Rush 33:34:10 23 Male 100 Mile
16 Peter Joergensen 33:34:11 18 Male 100 Mile
17 Mbulelo Thinta 33:35:04 37 Male 100 Mile
18 Hilton Murray 33:36:53 19 Male 100 Mile
19 Dean Barclay 35:30:22 7 Male 100 Mile
20 Rieghard Janse Van Rensburg 35:31:03 34 Male 100 Mile
21 Nic Granum 35:36:31 35 Male 100 Mile
22 Gerald Pavel 35:40:00 21 Male 100 Mile
23 Tobie Reyneke 35:40:10 5 Male 100 Mile
24 Ben Davies 36:34:02 22 Male 100 Mile

DNF Clive Hendricks 38 Male 100 Mile
DNF Deshi Mange 39 Male 100 Mile
DNF Brian Bannatyne 16 Male 100 Mile
DNF Gabriel Colyn 31 Male 100 Mile
DNF Genis Pieterse 14 Male 100 Mile
DNF Mark Mills 33 Male 100 Mile
DNF Peter Purchase 26 Male 100 Mile
DNF Jamo Davis 11 Male 100 Mile
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